VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
PathTrak RPM3000
High-Performance Spectrum and QAM Analyzer
Return-Path Monitoring Module for the
XPERTrak HFC Monitoring and Maintenance System
The RPM3000 is an eight-port, high-speed return-

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
PathTrak RPM 3000
Part Number Description
RPM3000-FULL-BNC RPM3000 Return Path Monitoring Module with 75 ohm BNC input
connectors for the HCU400 or HCU1500 chassis. Includes all MACTrak   capabilities
including MACTrak Performance Monitoring. System software required.
RPM3000-FULL-F RPM3000 Return Path Monitoring Module with 75 ohm F-type
connectors for the HCU400 or HCU1500 chassis. Includes all MACTrak
capabilities including MACTrak Performance Monitoring. System
software required.
RPM3000LITEBNC RPM3000Lite Return Path Monitoring Module with 75 ohm BNC input
connectors for the HCU400 or HCU1500 chassis, field upgradable to full
RPM3000 capabilities. System software required.
RPM3000LITEF RPM3000Lite Return Path Monitoring Module with 75 ohm F connectors
for the HCU400 or HCU1500 chassis, field upgradable to full RPM3000
capabilities. System software required.
RMP Upgrades
Part Number Description
RPM3000LITE-UPG Field upgrade from RPM3000Lite to full RPM3000 card. System software required.
RPM3000MCMON-UPG Field upgrade to enable MACTrak Performance Monitoring capability in an RPM3000
card. System software required.
Chassis
HCU1500SS HCU1500 Chassis. Modular 15-slot controller chassis can house 15 separate
monitoring module cards (RPM1000, RPM2000, and RPM3000). 19-inch rack mount,